Item Number Inch
Diag
Viewing Size mm Format
RLMT15309W n/a 1530 x 1530 Square
RLMT18009W n/a 1800 x 1800 Square
RLMT20309W n/a 2030 x 2030 Square
RLMT21309W n/a 2130 x 2130 Square
RLMT24409W n/a 2440 x 2440 Square
RLMT07519W 75” 1140 x 1530 Video 4:3
RLMT08419W 84” 1280 x 1710 Video 4:3
RLMT10019W 100” 1530 x 2030 Video 4:3
RLMT12019W 120” 1830 x 2440 Video 4:3
RLMT08229W 82” 1600 x 1830 HDTV 16:9
RLMT09229W 92” 1700 x 2030 HDTV 16:9
RLMT10029W 100” 1800 x 2210 HDTV 16:9
RLMT12029W 120” 2050 x 2660 HDTV 16:9
Projection Screens
Specifi cation and pricing subject to
change without notice.
Heavy Duty Motorised Screen